www.bb-elec.com |
SNMP-Manageable Chassis for “iMcV” Series
Modular Media Converters
iMediaChassis/20
The iMediaChassis/20 is an intelligent, carrier-class optical access
platform that supports conversion of Ethernet to fiber and a variety of
other telco networking technologies, including VDSL, T1/E1, DS3/E3/
STS-1 and WDM.  The iMediaChassis/20 enables network operators to

	 supplies and fans
PRODUCT FEATURES
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
iMediaChassis/20 *
850-10960-2AC Includes 2 AC power supply modules
850-10952-AC Includes single fixed AC power supply module
850-10960-2DC Includes 2 DC power supply modules
850-10960-ACDC Includes 1 AC, 1 DC power module
*An SNMP module is required to utilize full SNMP functionality in the iMediaChassis family.
Accessories
806-39960-AC - Power Supply, 960-AC Power Module (100-240V AC)
806-39960-DC - Power Supply, 960-DC Power Module (300 Watt, -48V DC)